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Barren Fork Creek Biological Survey AML Site Tecumseh 262 or 982 West Area
Barren Fork Creek Biological Survey

US Fish & Wildlife Serviceg y
US Fish & Wildlife Service
Year # of Species Total # of Fish

1999 18 312
1998 15 173
1997 14 156

US Fish & Wildlife Service
AML Site 262, Tecumseh - Sample Station No. 1

Reclamation Project 7/15/94 to 6/25/96
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1995 5 7
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Total Numb 7 31 156 173 312

14
15

173
156

15

r o
f S

pe
ci

es

200

250

m
be

r o
f F

is
h

5
6

10

N
um

be
r

100

150

To
ta

l N
um

7

31

0

5

0

50

0

1995 1996 1997 1998 1999

0



A idAvoidance





N ti W S GNative Warm-Season Grass 



Brush/Rock Piles



Water Control Structures

















Wetland Development






























